
Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email
1 Port of Harlingen Authority Walker Smith 956-423-0283 walker@portofharlingen.com

24633 East Port Road
Harlingen, TX 78550

2 Ferris, Flinn & Medina, LLC Carlos Luna 956-364 - 2236 c.luna@ferrisandflinn.com
1405 N. Stuart Place Rd.
Palm Valley, TX 78552

E AGC Sanjuana Schwarz 956-423-4091 sanjuana@rgvagc.org
6918 W. Expwy 83

Harlingen, TX 

E ConstructConnect Gina Cruz 513-458-5799 Gina.Cruz@constructconnect.com

E AMTEK Information Services Kaylan Burke amtek.austin@amtekusa.com

E Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Heidi Shaffer 210-564-6900 heidi@virtualbx.com

E Gene Diaz & Son Gene Diaz 956-655-3397     Ediaz29@rgv.rr.com 

E RBM Contractors Cone Salinas Ofc: 956-520-8707 cone@rbmcontractors.com
2919 N. Kenyon Rd. Ofc. 2 Alejandra Covarrubias Cell: 956-530-3901 alejandra@rbmcontractors.com

Edinburg, Tx. 78542

E Rhyner Construction stephanie@rhynerinc.com
PO Box 309 Stephanie 956-748-3100

Rio Hondo, TX 78583
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E Foremost Paving Jim Eckroat 956-316-8962 Jim@fpitex.com

22630 FM 88 956-316-8922 joeyv@fpitex.co.
Edcouch, TX 78538 letting@fpitex.com

E MEG Engineers Adolfo Vela 956-702-8500  cmt.lab@megengineers.com

E A & I Custom Manufacturing, LLC Ellen Boscan 956-592-6525 ellen.aicustom@gmail.com
4337 Martinal Rd. Ismael Herrera ismael.ai@hotmail.com

Brownsville, TX 78526

E Guy Pfitzner GEPfitzner@aol.com

E Mat Construction, Inc. Carlos "Chuck" Tijerina 956-466-7810 catijerina79@gmail.com

E JM Davidson Monica Montemayor 361-883-0983 monica@jmdavidson.com
Aransas Pass, TX James Davidson 361-726-1150 james@jmdavidson.com

medavidson105@gmail.com

E Everlast Synthetic Products Bryan Long 800-687-0036 Ofc long@everlastseawalls.com
1000 Wyngate Parkway, St.100 678-628-5426 Cell

Woodstock, Ga. 30189

E Bryant Industrial Services Daniel Bryant 956-838-5120 daniel@bryantindustrialservices.com
PO Box 2460 

So. Padre Island, TX  78597

E Laguna Water Front Marshal Hardin 361-720-0070 marshal@lagunawaterfront.com

E ERS, Inc. Todd Roberts 601-982-7788 ersinc@earthlink.net
1635 Lelia Dr., Ste. 202

Jackson, MS 39216

E Clore Construction Geoffrey Clore C 956-244-5395 geoff@cloreconstruction.com
O 956-748-4713
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E RM Walsdorf Robby Walsdorf 956-831-3984 robby@rmwalsdorf.com

117 N. Arroyo Blvd. 
Los Fresnos, TX  78566

PR Shoreline Contractors Brittany Stutes 409-554-1990 bstutes@shorelinetx.com
707 Eagle Rd.

Anahuac, TX  77514
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